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SK 3396.794 - Suojakotelo

ominaisuudet

Tilausnro
Pakkausyksikko
Nettopaino
Bruttopaino
Tullitariffinimike
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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SK 3396.794

1 kpl

34

3.7

84159000
4028177964921
EC000320
EC000532

29170101



